
Junioreiden 18m SM-kilpailut 2026
Riihi-Jouset (JSM26)
Opintie 6, Loppi, 14.03.2026

Tilastot (maat/seurat)

TR LB R C Tulos
T17 13 11 Tulos T17 17 Tulos N20 T17 T15 20 17 15 13 11 Tulos N20 T17 T15 17 15 13 11 Tulos

ACU - Ac Ulvila 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 3

ARCUS - Arcus 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

ART - Artemis 0 0 1 1 1 1 2

ASCE - Ascella 0 0 0 1 1 1

HELARC - Helsinki Archers Ry 0 0 1 1 0 1

HOOD - Robin Hood 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 9 1 1 12

JJA - Järvenpään Jousiampujat 0 0 0 1 1 1

JO-JU - Jousi-Jussit 0 0 0 2 2 2

KEJO - Keuruun Jousi Ry 1 1 0 0 0 1

KO-SU - Koillis-Savon Sulka 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 3

KU-RY - Kurikan Ryhti 0 0 0 1 1 1

KYJO - Kymen Jousi 0 0 1 1 0 1

LAVA - Lahden Vasama 0 0 2 2 0 2

LJ - Lapin Jousi Ry 0 0 1 1 0 1

NH - Nuoli-Haukat 0 0 1 1 0 1

OJM - Oulun Jousimiehet 0 0 1 1 0 1

PIILI - Piili 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 4

PJA - Porin Jousiampujat 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 5

POJO - Pohjan Jousi 0 1 1 1 2 2 5 1 1 2 8

RIJO - Riihi-Jouset 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 3

SAIJO - Saimaan Jousi 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 6

TEJA - Teuvan Jousiampujat 0 0 1 1 1 1 2

TJA - Tampereen Jousiampujat 0 0 3 2 5 1 1 6

VJA - Varkauden Jousiampujat Ry 0 0 0 2 2 2

WT - Wilhelm Tell 0 0 2 2 1 5 1 1 6

Yhteensä: 25 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 11 7 4 4 7 6 6 6 51 4 2 2 2 3 4 4 21 77

1/2 Osallistujamäärä seuroittain/maittain - 20260309.054322+02:00



Junioreiden 18m SM-kilpailut 2026
Riihi-Jouset (JSM26)
Opintie 6, Loppi, 14.03.2026

Tilastot (maat/seurat) Jatka

B Tulos
N20 T15 20 17 15 13 11 Tulos

ACU - Ac Ulvila 1 1 1 3 6

ARCUS - Arcus 0 2

ART - Artemis 2 2 4

ASCE - Ascella 0 1

HELARC - Helsinki Archers Ry 0 1

HOOD - Robin Hood 1 1 13

JJA - Järvenpään Jousiampujat 2 2 3

JO-JU - Jousi-Jussit 0 2

KEJO - Keuruun Jousi Ry 0 1

KO-SU - Koillis-Savon Sulka 1 1 4

KU-RY - Kurikan Ryhti 0 1

KYJO - Kymen Jousi 0 1

LAVA - Lahden Vasama 1 1 2 4

LJ - Lapin Jousi Ry 0 1

NH - Nuoli-Haukat 0 1

OJM - Oulun Jousimiehet 0 1

PIILI - Piili 0 4

PJA - Porin Jousiampujat 0 5

POJO - Pohjan Jousi 0 8

RIJO - Riihi-Jouset 0 3

SAIJO - Saimaan Jousi 0 6

TEJA - Teuvan Jousiampujat 0 2

TJA - Tampereen Jousiampujat 0 6

VJA - Varkauden Jousiampujat Ry 1 1 2 4

WT - Wilhelm Tell 1 1 7

Yhteensä: 25 1 2 3 3 2 2 1 14 14
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